
Meeting Attendance Record 

Meeting Topic I Subject: Solid Waste Working Group 

Location· NHDES- 29 Hazen Drive (Room 208C) Date· 

Name Company I Affiliation PHONE NUMBER and/or EMAIL 
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Attendee 

Report:

4/22/2022
Last Name First Name Email Address Organization

Bouley Jim jim@dennehybouley.com Dennehy & Bouley

Caldwell Thomas liberty18@me.com Liberty Independent Media Project

Gale Margaret mgale6781@gmail.com

Bethlehem Conservation Commission; Bethlehem

Transfer Station Committee

Leahy Matthew mleahy@forestsociety.org Society for the Protection of NH Forests

Pfau Thomas tompfau15@gmail.com Rye Energy Committee

Roy Kevin kevin.roy@casella.com Casella

Rubinstein Lynn lynn@nerc.org NERC

Schmidt Adam adam@jgstrategies.com NH Beverage Association

Thomas Shaun shaun.thomas@demers-prasol.com

Veilleux Henry hveilleux@sheehan.com Sheehan Phinney Capitol Group

Yuhas Kirn Sarah Sarah.L.YuhasKirn@des.nh.gov NHDES

mclaughlin michael mgolf333@aol.com schnitzer metal
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